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TABLE No. 4—continued.
STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.— continued.

Vote
No.

Item
No. Nameof Work. County. Electorate.

Net Expenditure
for Year ended

31st March, 1909.

11 696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
706
707
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
717
718
719
720

Roads, etc.—continued.
Hawke's Bay Road District—continued.

Waihora River Bridge (Kanakanae)
Waihuka Valley (on account of £1,000)
Waimata River bridges (on account of £1,500)
Wainui to Tolaga Bay
Waiwhero Stream Bridge .. ■ ..
Wharekopae to Tahora No. 2
Aorangi (Mangatahi Settlement)
Cottage Road (Mangatahi Settlement)
Havelock North to Waimarama (£1 for £1)
Kauhouroa Stream Bridge
Kereru
Kopu-a-whara River Bridge..
Makaretu River Bridge
Mangaohane
Mangaohane Stream Bridge
Mangaone Stream Bridge
Mangapurakau Stream Bridge
Mangatahi Stream Bridge
Maraekakaho Stream Bridge (upper crossing)
Mason Road
Matahoura Stream Bridge
Napier to Wairoa

Cook

Hawke's Bay

Wairoa
Hawke's Bay
Wairoa

Bay of Plenty

Hawke's Bay

Gisborne
Hawke's Bay
Gisborne

£ s. d.
300 0 0
700 0 0

1,500 0 0
400 0 0

85 0 7
200 0 0
243 2 2
97 10 6

500 0 0
150 0 0
400 0 0
103 15 6
375 9 7
500 0 0
386 14 10
223 11 11

8 12 6
98 7 8
54 15 1

0 4 0
69 7 0

899 11 4

Hawke's Bay Hawke's Bay

Wairoa
Dannevirke
Hawke's Bay

Gisborne
Waipawa
Hawke's Bay

Wairoa
Hawke's Bay and

Wairoa
Wairoa

Gisborne

721 Nuhaka River Bridge (Stewart's Crossing), (on
account of £1,300)

Pohue to Titiokura Saddle

500 0 0

723 Hawke's Bay and
Wairoa

Hawke's Bay
Hawke's Bay and

Gisborne
Hawke's Bay

394 10 4

727
728
730

731
733
734
739

740
741
742
744
746
747
748
749
750
754
756
757
759
765
767
770

Taruarau River Bridge
Te Aute to Onepu (£1 for £1)
Wairoa to Gisborne, via Morere (Sandhills) (£1 for

£1)
Wairoa River Bridge (Frasertown)
Wairoa to Putere (Cricklewood deviation)
Whieri
Lindsay Settlement (access to Section 17, Block XI,

Waipukurau Survey District)
Mangatewainui Stream Bridge
Mangamaire Bridge (£1 for £1)
Mangapuaka (deviation)
Norsewood South to Makaretu
Otamaraho .. .. •Ruahine
Ruaroa (Tamaki Block) .. ..
Scenic Road
Tamaki Settlement to Kiritaki Block
Tunakore Bridge
Esdala (£1 for £1)
Falls Road
Mangatoro Stream Bridge (5th crossing)
Te Hoe Creek Bridge
Waipatiki and Kereru Stream bridges (£1 for £1) ..
Wimbledon toNorth-west Boundary, Weber County,

via Waipatiki
Survey, acquisition, and legalisation of roads,

drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.
Supervision
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure

incidental to the other items of the vote
Miscellaneous works and services, including assist-

ance towards the construction and repairs ofroads,
bridges, tracks, &o.

Wairoa

Waipawa
Dannevirke

Dannevirke & Weber
Dannevirke

Waipawa
Dannevirke
Waipawa
Dannevirke

Gisborne

Waipawa

Pahiatua

Waipawa
Pahiatua &Waipawa
Waipawa
Pahiatua
Waipawa
Pahiatua

232 10 0
40 0 0

200 0 0

2,524 17 0
100 0 0
58 19 6
50 0 0

606 19 8
325 0 0
319 12 3
99 18 6

127 8 3
10 12 10

167 17 0
50 0 0
64 1 6
36 16 0

220 0 0
87 15 6

793 6 1
17 3 6

100 0 0
100 0 0

Weber

Dannevirke
Weber

771 252 13 3

772
773

537 9 3
65 15 6

774 24 16 0

Total—Hawke's Bay £19,024 18 1

775
776
777
778
779
780
781
783
785
786
788
790
794
795
799

Taranaki Road District—
Aorangi to Opetea
Cross Road (Waitara West)
Hutiwai
Junction Road (Purangi to Matau)
Kaka
Makarakia
Mangatuna
May ..
Mokau Ferry Service
Mokau River Biidge (Mokau), (on account)
Okoke (£52, £1 for £1)
Piko .. .. .. ' ..
Waitara River Bridge (Tangitu Road) ..
Waro
Koru (£1 for £1)..

Waitomo
Taranaki
Clifton

Taumarunui

Stratford
Taumarunui

54 0 3
50 0 0

100 0 0
25 0 0
15 6 0
88 1 9
15 4 0
46 18 6

109 5 0
25 0 0
56 17 6

182 8 6
3 14 11

25 0 0
105 0 0

Waitomo
Taranaki

Stratford
Taumarunui
Taranaki .,
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