TABLE No. 4-continued. STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

	Item No.	Name of Work.	County.	Electorate.	Net Expenditure for Year ended 31st March, 1909
İ		ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
		HAWKE'S BAY ROAD DISTRICT—continued.			£ s.
	696	Waihora River Bridge (Kanakanae)	Cook		300 0
	697	Waihuka Valley (on account of £1,000)	,,	"	700 0
	698	Waimata River bridges (on account of £1,500)	"	. "	1,500 0
	699	Wainui to Tolaga Bay	,,	1 "	400 0
	700	Waiwhero Stream Bridge	,,	,,	85 0
	701	Wharekopae to Tahora No. 2			200 0
	702	Aorangi (Mangatahi Settlement)	Hawke's Bay	Hawke's Bay	243 2
	703	Cottage Road (Mangatahi Settlement)	,	"	97 10
	704	Havelock North to Waimarama (£1 for £1)			500 0
	706	Kauhouroa Stream Bridge	Wairoa	TT 1 1 T	150 0
	707	Kereru	Hawke's Bay	0.1	400 0
	709	Kopu-a-whara River Bridge	Wairoa	Gisborne	103 15
	710	Makaretu River Bridge	Hawke's Bay	1 77 7 1 7	375 9 500 0
	711	Mangaohane	1	1 '	386 14
	712	Mangaohane Stream Bridge	Wairoa	Gisborne	223 11
	713	Mangaone Stream Bridge	1 -		8 12
	714	Mangapurakau Stream Bridge		Waipawa Hawke's Bay	98 7
	715 717	Mangatahi Stream Bridge			54 15
	718			l .	0 4
	719	5.7.7	Wairoa		69 7
	720	Matahoura Stream Bridge	Hawke's Bay and		899 11
	120	Traplet to Trailou	Wairoa		300 11
Η,	721	Nuhaka River Bridge (Stewart's Crossing), (on	(many a		500 0
	121	account of £1,300)	1,111011	,,	
1	723	Pohue to Titiokura Saddle	Hawke's Bay and	Hawke's Bay and	394 10
1			Wairoa	Gisborne	1
	727	Taruarau River Bridge	TT 1 1 T	TT- 1 1 D	232 10
	728	Te Aute to Onepu (£1 for £1)	,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	40 0
	730	Wairoa to Gisborne, via Morere (Sandhills) (£1 for		a 1 "	200 0
	.00	£1)	1	,	
1	731	Wairoa River Bridge (Frasertown)			2,524 17
	733	Wairoa to Putere (Cricklewood deviation)	Y	ì	100 0
	734	Whieri			58 19
	739	Lindsay Settlement (access to Section 17, Block XI,	Waipawa	Waipawa	50 0
1	100	Waipukurau Survey District)	.,		
İ	740	Mangatewainui Stream Bridge	Dannevirke		606 19
	741	Mangamaire Bridge (£1 for £1)	,	T 1 1 1	325 0
	742	Mangapuaka (deviation)	T		319 12
	744	Norsewood South to Makaretu	T	TTT .	99 18
	746	Otamaraho	,,	Pahiatua & Waipawa	127 8
	747	Rushine	777 *	Waipawa	10 12
	748	Ruaroa (Tamaki Block)	Dannevirke	Pahiatua	167 17
	749	Scenic Road	Waipawa	XX7 *	50 0
	750	Tamaki Settlement to Kiritaki Block	Dannevirke	l mate	64 1
	754	Tunakore Bridge	,,		36 16
	756	Esdale (£1 for £1)	Weber		220 0
	757	Falls Road		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	87 15
	759	Mangatoro Stream Bridge (5th crossing)	Dannevirke	,,	793 6
	765	Te Hoe Creek Bridge	Weber	,,	17 3
	767	Waipatiki and Kereru Stream bridges (£1 for £1)		,,	100 0
	770	Wimbledon to North-west Boundary, Weber County.			100 0
	,,,	via Waipatiki			
	771	Survey, acquisition, and legalisation of roads	.1		252 13
		drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.		1	
	772	Supervision		••	537 9
	773	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure	••	•••	65 15
1		incidental to the other items of the vote			010
	774	Miscellaneous works and services, including assist	• •	• •	24 16
1		ance towards the construction and repairs of roads			1
	į	bridges, tracks, &c.			
1		Motal Hambala Dar-			£19,024 18
		Total—Hawke's Bay		••	w15,024 18
		·			
		TARANAKI ROAD DISTRICT-		'	
	775		Waitomo	Taumarunui	54 0
	776	Cross Road (Waitara West)	/m1 *		50 0
	777		01'0		100 0
	778	* * TO 1 (TO		C1 . 14. 3	25 0
	779	77 1	- "	- TS	15 6
	780	Makarakia	1 "		88 1
	781	Mangatuna		· ·	15 4
	783	May	1 "	···	46 18
	785	Mokau Ferry Service			109 5
	786	Mokau River Bridge (Mokau), (on account)			25 0
-	788	Okoke (£52, £1 for £1)	**		56 17
1	790	Piko			182 8
	794	****** TO: 10:11 (M) 11 TO: 1\		100 10 3	3 14
		Waitara River Bridge (Tangitu Road)	XX7 *4	m	25 0
	795	Waro	. wantomo	Taumarunui	20 17